
CNV208 Hamilton Co. ‐ I‐124 Landscape Project ‐ Mandatory Pre‐Bid Sign‐In Sheet

Pre‐Bid Meeting Date:  June 9, 2021 (via Microsoft Teams)
Letting Date:  June 25, 2021

Attendee Company Phone Email
Manuel Abello Dement Construction Company, LLC (731)424‐6306 mabello@dementconstruction.com
Dean Briggs Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc. (423)336‐2261 dbriggs@wbcci.com
Ty Capps Dement Construction Company, LLC (731)424‐6306 ty@dementconstruction.com
Cecil Cook Wilson & Associates, P.C. (615)794‐2275 ccook@wilsonpc.com
Robby Downey Nabco Electric Company, Inc. (423)624‐0073 rdowney@nabcoelectric.com
Trent Leaver Stansell Electric Company (615)815‐7467 tleaver@stansellelectric.com
Stacy Montoya CityGreen Services (423)443‐1088 stacy@citygreenservices.com
Sterling Phillips Erosion Solutions, LLC (423)506‐9779 sphillips@erosion.solutions
Chad Sikes CityGreen Services (423)602‐3647 chad@citygreenservices.com
Scott Williams Dement Construction Company, LLC (731)343‐1651 scott@dementconstruction.com


